
Number Names Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

9009 Janne Dewaele, Jana Janssens, Joyce De Temmerman, Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 1 1089 6 331.84 5 311.53 2 1180 4 274.79 9 266 6 3453.16 32 1

9016 Isa Vigren, Julia Nydemark, Marina Jalkell, Smilla Eliasson Sweden 2 1062 11 229.61 17 209.95 11 1208 1 372.64 2 312.31 3 3394.51 45 2

9010 Hanna Bánhegyi, Flóra Bánhegyi, Dóra Krattinger, Júlia Darvai, Éva Hanuszik Hungary 1 1174.5 1 309.47 6 254.04 9 1158 6 279.33 8 165.52 17 3340.86 47 3

9011 Ching Yi Cheuk, Mei Kei Maggie Lau, Ching Ting Hui, Yin Ting Ho, Kei Ching Chan Hong Kong 4 1107 5 341.57 4 183.25 14 1184 2 227.73 12 220.23 10 3263.78 47 4

9017 Sum Tim Ip, Ching Ho Wan, Tsz Lam Chan, Cheuk Lam Lau, Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 6 1075.5 8 364.11 3 208.81 12 1180 4 232.13 14 237.52 7 3298.07 48 5

9025 Elise Audiens, Margot Schuurmans, Paulien Derden, Floortje Putteman, Julie Hoekx Belgium 3 1119 4 272.77 10 234.92 10 1182 3 290.83 7 190.67 14 3290.19 48 6

9023

Anna Sørensen, Emilie Lykke, Louise Francis, Marie 

Magersholt, Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 3 1041 15 285.04 12 273.66 6 1042 9 358.14 3 304.58 5 3304.42 50 7

9004

Makella Hoad, Baylie Stariha, Belinda Emma-Lea 

Charlesworth, Tamison Lees, Madeleine Brennan Australia 3 1135.5 2 266.13 11 277.76 5 1040 10 268.22 11 214.7 11 3202.31 50 8

9003

Cathrine Ferch Pallumblad Hansen, Asta Pil Heltborg 

Nielsen,

Christine Møller Jensen, Eva Skalshøj, Simone Skjoldager 

Rafn Denmark 2 1041 15 368.86 1 158.89 15 1020 12 323.27 6 314.17 2 3226.19 51 9

9012 Olivia Gessner, Stefanie Lex, Julia Schmid, Verena Silbereisen, Anna Uhl Germany 2 1086 7 367.2 2 288.57 4 918 20 204.44 16 304.86 4 3169.07 53 10

9019 Elke Verhasselt, Rani Coppejans, Fien Cocquyt, Velika De Jaeger, Ana Decoster Belgium 5 1026 18 277.03 9 299.61 3 1098 7 271.22 10 224.58 9 3196.44 56 11

9013

Elin Söderlund, Elsa Skansjö, Louise Söderlund, Sara 

Nässel Sweden 1 1125 3 283.9 7 266.76 7 1024 11 224.4 15 199 13 3123.06 56 12

9014 Tine Reynaers, Sarah Boon, Sofie Nackaerts, Goele Vranckx, Emma Baeten Belgium 2 1050 14 278 13 263.22 8 1016 14 338.56 4 239.14 8 3184.92 61 13

9024 Ellen De Buck, Zoë Christiaens, Alison Stoica , Ine Billiet, Anoek De Buck Belgium 4 1062 11 262 14 332.47 1 1006 15 329.21 5 143.49 20 3135.17 66 14

9006

Helena Amstrup Jensen, Anna Marie Cordt Enggaard, 

Cathrine Nygaard Andreassen, Fie Louise Lindschouw, Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 1 1029 17 248.79 15 136.86 17 952 18 418.81 1 322.15 1 3107.61 69 15

9021 Yee Man Angel Wong, Shin Hang Lo , Man Wai Wan, San Mei Law, Lok Ting Sze Hong Kong 5 1065 9 209.67 19 151.22 18 1058 8 161.83 21 114.02 19 2759.74 94 16

9005 Janice Luisa Dreher, Kimberly Kuschmann, Elina Vertzagias, Kira Hölscheid Germany 7 1063.5 10 145.61 24 111.63 19 1018 13 196.39 17 189.29 16 2724.42 99 17

9007 Caroline Weinz, Katrin Alisa Ryan, Peri Ann Houk, Maike Preuß, Julia Kannengießer Germany 4 1053 13 154 23 104.37 20 987 16 193.96 18 216.23 12 2708.56 102 18

9022 Jessica Heck, Lea Trummer, Leonie Chiara Hilbert, Catharina Rothhaas, Marlene Therese Decker Germany 1 963 20 282.69 8 82.92 22 805 24 173.33 20 187.92 15 2494.86 109 19

9020 Ebba Magnertoft, Elin Eliasson, Ella Andersson, Ellen Forssell, Elsa Sundén Sweden 3 1020 19 225.06 16 23.1 23 962 17 237.43 13 88.89 22 2556.48 110 20

9001 Amanda Lundquist, Kajsa Hermansson, Linn Weimarck, Maja Weimarck, Tintin Matthijs Sweden 4 948 21 188.42 18 166.06 13 825 23 137.89 22 116.67 21 2382.04 118 21

9008 Kosar Askarivaraki, Sanaz Baghifalah, Kimiya Kalantari, Mohadeseh Ebrahimi Iran 1 927 22 124 22 63.83 21 874 21 181.34 19 144.7 18 2314.87 123 22

9015 Min Deng, Lina Wang, Renmei Tian, Yongfang Shi China 2 864 24 154.97 20 137.88 16 930 19 81.66 24 55.27 24 2223.78 127 23

9018 Chloe McCallum, Holly Johnston, Jenna Pennington, Sophie Symanczyk, Chloe Chambers Canada 1 921 23 133.98 21 18.07 24 874 21 91.37 23 76.88 23 2115.3 135 24
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9003

Cathrine Ferch Pallumblad Hansen, Asta Pil Heltborg 

Nielsen,

Christine Møller Jensen, Eva Skalshøj, Simone 

Skjoldager Rafn Denmark 2 236.36 95 50 -12.5 230.11 1 138.75 4 2,5 368.86 1 displayed

9012 Olivia Gessner, Stefanie Lex, Julia Schmid, Verena Silbereisen, Anna Uhl Germany 2 236.54 116.67 47.92 -33.93 219.58 3 147.62 2 2,5 367.2 2 displayed

9017 Sum Tim Ip, Ching Ho Wan, Tsz Lam Chan, Cheuk Lam Lau, Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 6 213.28 100.83 50 0 213.28 4 150.83 1 2,5 364.11 3 displayed

9011 Ching Yi Cheuk, Mei Kei Maggie Lau, Ching Ting Hui, Yin Ting Ho, Kei Ching Chan Hong Kong 4 229.07 81.25 43.75 -12.5 222.82 2 118.75 9 5,5 341.57 4 displayed

9009 Janne Dewaele, Jana Janssens, Joyce De Temmerman, Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 1 230.97 106.67 40.63 -46.43 207.76 5 124.08 7 6 331.84 5 displayed

9010 Hanna Bánhegyi, Flóra Bánhegyi, Dóra Krattinger, Júlia Darvai, Éva Hanuszik Hungary 1 184.05 98.33 39.58 -12.5 177.8 7 131.67 6 6,5 309.47 6 displayed

9013

Elin Söderlund, Elsa Skansjö, Louise Söderlund, Sara 

Nässel Sweden 1 165.98 105.42 50 -37.5 147.23 12 136.67 5 8,5 283.9 7 displayed

9022 Jessica Heck, Lea Trummer, Leonie Chiara Hilbert, Catharina Rothhaas, Marlene Therese Decker Germany 1 148.1 99.17 47.92 -12.5 141.85 14 140.83 3 8,5 282.69 8 displayed

9019 Elke Verhasselt, Rani Coppejans, Fien Cocquyt, Velika De Jaeger, Ana Decoster Belgium 5 182.24 91.67 40.63 -37.5 163.49 9 113.54 12 10,5 277.03 9 displayed

9025 Elise Audiens, Margot Schuurmans, Paulien Derden, Floortje Putteman, Julie Hoekx Belgium 3 182.56 93.33 46.88 -50 157.56 10 115.21 11 10,5 272.77 10 displayed

9004

Makella Hoad, Baylie Stariha, Belinda Emma-Lea 

Charlesworth, Tamison Lees, Madeleine Brennan Australia 3 150.83 79.58 50 -14.29 143.69 13 122.44 8 10,5 266.13 11 displayed

9023

Anna Sørensen, Emilie Lykke, Louise Francis, Marie 

Magersholt, Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 3 213.31 85.42 41.67 -55.36 185.63 6 99.4 16 11 285.04 12 displayed

9014 Tine Reynaers, Sarah Boon, Sofie Nackaerts, Goele Vranckx, Emma Baeten Belgium 2 191.69 91.67 37.5 -42.86 170.26 8 107.74 15 11,5 278 13 displayed

9024 Ellen De Buck, Zoë Christiaens, Alison Stoica , Ine Billiet, Anoek De Buck Belgium 4 170.66 83.75 46.88 -39.29 151.01 11 110.98 14 12,5 262 14 displayed

9006

Helena Amstrup Jensen, Anna Marie Cordt Enggaard, 

Cathrine Nygaard Andreassen, Fie Louise Lindschouw, Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 1 167.48 103.33 45.83 -67.86 133.56 16 115.24 10 13 248.79 15 displayed

9020 Ebba Magnertoft, Elin Eliasson, Ella Andersson, Ellen Forssell, Elsa Sundén Sweden 3 127.5 77.92 50 -30.36 112.32 18 112.74 13 15,5 225.06 16 displayed

9016 Isa Vigren, Julia Nydemark, Marina Jalkell, Smilla Sweden 2 156.67 70.42 48.96 -46.43 133.45 17 96.16 18 17,5 229.61 17 displayed

9001 Amanda Lundquist, Kajsa Hermansson, Linn Weimarck, Maja Weimarck, Tintin Matthijs Sweden 4 112.31 70 48.96 -42.86 90.89 20 97.53 17 18,5 188.42 18 displayed

9021 Yee Man Angel Wong, Shin Hang Lo , Man Wai Wan, San Mei Law, Lok Ting Sze Hong Kong 5 160.47 59.17 36.46 -46.43 137.26 15 72.41 23 19 209.67 19 displayed

9026 Alina Szypulski, Finja Szypulski, Sophie Dammermann, Victoria Giese, Rebecca Menkhaus Germany 9 134.38 84.17 34.38 -58.93 104.92 19 89.08 20 19,5 194 20 displayed

9015 Min Deng, Lina Wang, Renmei Tian, Yongfang Shi China 2 105.45 71.25 35.42 -57.14 76.88 22 78.1 22 22 154.97 21 displayed

9018 Chloe McCallum, Holly Johnston, Jenna Pennington, Sophie Symanczyk, Chloe Chambers Canada 1 58.06 80.83 34.38 -39.29 38.41 25 95.57 19 22 133.98 22 displayed

9008 Kosar Askarivaraki, Sanaz Baghifalah, Kimiya Kalantari, Mohadeseh Ebrahimi Iran 1 78.32 70.83 42.71 -67.86 44.39 24 79.61 21 22,5 124 23 displayed

9007 Caroline Weinz, Katrin Alisa Ryan, Peri Ann Houk, Maike Preuß, Julia Kannengießer Germany 4 123.61 60 36.46 -66.07 90.58 21 63.42 25 23 154 24 displayed

9005 Janice Luisa Dreher, Kimberly Kuschmann, Elina Vertzagias, Kira Hölscheid Germany 7 107.39 65 37.5 -64.29 75.25 23 70.36 24 23,5 145.61 25 displayed
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9024 Ellen De Buck, Zoë Christiaens, Alison Stoica , Ine Billiet, Anoek De Buck Belgium 4 170.09 114.17 50 -1.79 169.2 2 163.27 1 1,5 332.47 1 displayed

9009 Janne Dewaele, Jana Janssens, Joyce De Temmerman, Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 1 187.55 107.92 50 -33.93 170.58 1 140.95 3 2 311.53 2 displayed

9019 Elke Verhasselt, Rani Coppejans, Fien Cocquyt, Velika De Jaeger, Ana Decoster Belgium 5 160.86 115.83 47.92 -25 148.36 4 151.25 2 3 299.61 3 displayed

9012 Olivia Gessner, Stefanie Lex, Julia Schmid, Verena Silbereisen, Anna Uhl Germany 2 168.18 112.5 48.96 -41.07 147.64 5 140.92 4 4,5 288.57 4 displayed

9004

Makella Hoad, Baylie Stariha, Belinda Emma-Lea 

Charlesworth, Tamison Lees, Madeleine Brennan Australia 3 154.85 85.42 50 -12.5 148.6 3 129.17 7 5 277.76 5 displayed

9023

Anna Sørensen, Emilie Lykke, Louise Francis, Marie 

Magersholt, Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 3 154.07 111.25 45.83 -37.5 135.32 8 138.33 5 6,5 273.66 6 displayed

9013

Elin Söderlund, Elsa Skansjö, Louise Söderlund, Sara 

Nässel Sweden 1 149.2 100 47.92 -30.36 134.02 9 132.74 6 7,5 266.76 7 displayed

9014 Tine Reynaers, Sarah Boon, Sofie Nackaerts, Goele Vranckx, Emma Baeten Belgium 2 161.55 95.42 43.75 -37.5 142.8 7 120.42 8 7,5 263.22 8 displayed

9010 Hanna Bánhegyi, Flóra Bánhegyi, Dóra Krattinger, Júlia Darvai, Éva Hanuszik Hungary 1 165.29 92.92 33.33 -37.5 146.54 6 107.5 9 7,5 254.04 9 displayed

9025 Elise Audiens, Margot Schuurmans, Paulien Derden, Floortje Putteman, Julie Hoekx Belgium 3 156.11 100.83 33.33 -55.36 128.43 11 106.49 10 10,5 234.92 10 displayed

9016 Isa Vigren, Julia Nydemark, Marina Jalkell, Smilla Sweden 2 148.4 65.42 47.92 -51.79 122.51 13 87.44 13 13 209.95 11 displayed

9017 Sum Tim Ip, Ching Ho Wan, Tsz Lam Chan, Cheuk Lam Lau, Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 6 149.67 65.83 46.88 -53.57 122.88 12 85.92 14 13 208.81 12 displayed

9001 Amanda Lundquist, Kajsa Hermansson, Linn Weimarck, Maja Weimarck, Tintin Matthijs Sweden 4 95.65 72.5 47.92 -50 70.65 17 95.42 11 14 166.06 13 displayed

9011 Ching Yi Cheuk, Mei Kei Maggie Lau, Ching Ting Hui, Yin Ting Ho, Kei Ching Chan Hong Kong 4 169.11 62.5 30.21 -78.57 129.83 10 53.42 19 14,5 183.25 14 displayed

9003

Cathrine Ferch Pallumblad Hansen, Asta Pil Heltborg 

Nielsen,

Christine Møller Jensen, Eva Skalshøj, Simone 

Skjoldager Rafn Denmark 2 144.78 71.25 37.5 -94.64 97.46 14 61.43 17 15,5 158.89 15 displayed

9015 Min Deng, Lina Wang, Renmei Tian, Yongfang Shi China 2 63.89 68.33 39.58 -33.93 46.92 20 90.95 12 16 137.88 16 displayed

9021 Yee Man Angel Wong, Shin Hang Lo , Man Wai Wan, San Mei Law, Lok Ting Sze Hong Kong 5 134.76 57.08 34.38 -75 97.26 15 53.96 18 16,5 151.22 17 displayed

9006

Helena Amstrup Jensen, Anna Marie Cordt Enggaard, 

Cathrine Nygaard Andreassen, Fie Louise Lindschouw, Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 1 109.44 78.75 34.38 -85.71 66.59 18 70.27 15 16,5 136.86 18 displayed

9026 Alina Szypulski, Finja Szypulski, Sophie Dammermann, Victoria Giese, Rebecca Menkhaus Germany 9 111.85 49.58 33.33 -67.86 77.92 16 48.99 20 18 126.91 19 displayed

9005 Janice Luisa Dreher, Kimberly Kuschmann, Elina Vertzagias, Kira Hölscheid Germany 7 86.57 59.58 45.83 -80.36 46.4 21 65.24 16 18,5 111.63 20 displayed

9007 Caroline Weinz, Katrin Alisa Ryan, Peri Ann Houk, Maike Preuß, Julia Kannengießer Germany 4 109.91 52.5 43.75 -101.79 59.01 19 45.36 22 20,5 104.37 21 displayed

9008 Kosar Askarivaraki, Sanaz Baghifalah, Kimiya Kalantari, Mohadeseh Ebrahimi Iran 1 59.63 53.75 34.38 -83.93 17.67 23 46.16 21 22 63.83 22 displayed

9022 Jessica Heck, Lea Trummer, Leonie Chiara Hilbert, Catharina Rothhaas, Marlene Therese Decker Germany 1 94.35 51.67 33.33 -96.43 46.14 22 36.79 23 22,5 82.92 23 displayed

9020 Ebba Magnertoft, Elin Eliasson, Ella Andersson, Ellen Forssell, Elsa Sundén Sweden 3 45.51 41.25 29.17 -94.64 0 24 23.1 24 24 23.1 24 displayed

9018 Chloe McCallum, Holly Johnston, Jenna Pennington, Sophie Symanczyk, Chloe Chambers Canada 1 33.95 45 17.71 -89.29 0 24 18.07 25 24,5 18.07 25 displayed
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Number Names Team Count Final score Rank Status

9010 Hanna Bánhegyi, Flóra Bánhegyi, Dóra Krattinger, Júlia Darvai, Éva Hanuszik Hungary 1 391.5 1174.5 1 displayed

9004 Makella Hoad, Baylie Stariha, Belinda Emma-Lea Charlesworth, Tamison Lees, Madeleine Brennan Australia 3 378.5 1135.5 2 displayed

9013 Elin Söderlund, Elsa Skansjö, Louise Söderlund, Sara Nässel Sweden 1 375 1125 3 displayed

9025 Elise Audiens, Margot Schuurmans, Paulien Derden, Floortje Putteman, Julie Hoekx Belgium 3 373 1119 4 displayed

9011 Ching Yi Cheuk, Mei Kei Maggie Lau, Ching Ting Hui, Yin Ting Ho, Kei Ching Chan Hong Kong 4 369 1107 5 displayed

9009 Janne Dewaele, Jana Janssens, Joyce De Temmerman, Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 1 363 1089 6 displayed

9012 Olivia Gessner, Stefanie Lex, Julia Schmid, Verena Silbereisen, Anna Uhl Germany 2 362 1086 7 displayed

9017 Sum Tim Ip, Ching Ho Wan, Tsz Lam Chan, Cheuk Lam Lau, Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 6 358.5 1075.5 8 displayed

9021 Yee Man Angel Wong, Shin Hang Lo , Man Wai Wan, San Mei Law, Lok Ting Sze Hong Kong 5 355 1065 9 displayed

9005 Janice Luisa Dreher, Kimberly Kuschmann, Elina Vertzagias, Kira Hölscheid Germany 7 354.5 1063.5 10 displayed

9016 Isa Vigren, Julia Nydemark, Marina Jalkell, Smilla Eliasson Sweden 2 354 1062 11 displayed

9024 Ellen De Buck, Zoë Christiaens, Alison Stoica , Ine Billiet, Anoek De Buck Belgium 4 354 1062 11 displayed

9007 Caroline Weinz, Katrin Alisa Ryan, Peri Ann Houk, Maike Preuß, Julia Kannengießer Germany 4 351 1053 13 displayed

9014 Tine Reynaers, Sarah Boon, Sofie Nackaerts, Goele Vranckx, Emma Baeten Belgium 2 350 1050 14 displayed

9003 Cathrine Ferch Pallumblad Hansen, Asta Pil Heltborg Nielsen, Christine Møller Jensen, Eva Skalshøj, Simone Skjoldager Rafn Denmark 2 347 1041 15 displayed

9023 Anna Sørensen, Emilie Lykke, Louise Francis, Marie Magersholt, Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 3 347 1041 15 displayed

9006

Helena Amstrup Jensen, Anna Marie Cordt Enggaard, Cathrine Nygaard 

Andreassen, Fie Louise Lindschouw, Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 1 343 1029 17 displayed

9019 Elke Verhasselt, Rani Coppejans, Fien Cocquyt, Velika De Jaeger, Ana Decoster Belgium 5 342 1026 18 displayed

9020 Ebba Magnertoft, Elin Eliasson, Ella Andersson, Ellen Forssell, Elsa Sundén Sweden 3 340 1020 19 displayed

9022 Jessica Heck, Lea Trummer, Leonie Chiara Hilbert, Catharina Rothhaas, Marlene Therese Decker Germany 1 321 963 20 displayed

9001 Amanda Lundquist, Kajsa Hermansson, Linn Weimarck, Maja Weimarck, Tintin Matthijs Sweden 4 316 948 21 displayed

9026 Alina Szypulski, Finja Szypulski, Sophie Dammermann, Victoria Giese, Rebecca Menkhaus Germany 9 315 945 22 displayed

9008 Kosar Askarivaraki, Sanaz Baghifalah, Kimiya Kalantari, Mohadeseh Ebrahimi Iran 1 309 927 23 displayed

9018 Chloe McCallum, Holly Johnston, Jenna Pennington, Sophie Symanczyk, Chloe Chambers Canada 1 307 921 24 displayed

9015 Min Deng, Lina Wang, Renmei Tian, Yongfang Shi China 2 288 864 25 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Female Team Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Age Division: World Championships



Required Diff Crea Averag Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

9006

Helena Amstrup Jensen, Anna Marie Cordt Enggaard, 

Cathrine Nygaard Andreassen, Fie Louise Lindschouw, Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 1 181.94 126.67 38.54 -25 169.44 2 152.71 2 2 322.15 1 displayed

9003

Cathrine Ferch Pallumblad Hansen, Asta Pil Heltborg 

Nielsen,

Christine Møller Jensen, Eva Skalshøj, Simone 

Skjoldager Rafn Denmark 2 175 126.67 37.5 -25 162.5 3 151.67 3 3 314.17 2 displayed

9016 Isa Vigren, Julia Nydemark, Marina Jalkell, Smilla Sweden 2 157.31 132.08 35.42 -12.5 151.06 5 161.25 1 3 312.31 3 displayed

9012 Olivia Gessner, Stefanie Lex, Julia Schmid, Verena Silbereisen, Anna Uhl Germany 2 157.78 103.33 43.75 0 157.78 4 147.08 4 4 304.86 4 displayed

9023

Anna Sørensen, Emilie Lykke, Louise Francis, Marie 

Magersholt, Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 3 180 101.67 35.42 -12.5 173.75 1 130.83 7 4 304.58 5 displayed

9009 Janne Dewaele, Jana Janssens, Joyce De Temmerman, Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 1 132.04 122.5 36.46 -25 119.54 9 146.46 5 7 266 6 displayed

9017 Sum Tim Ip, Ching Ho Wan, Tsz Lam Chan, Cheuk Lam Lau, Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 6 128.06 73.75 37.5 -1.79 127.16 7 110.36 9 8 237.52 7 displayed

9014 Tine Reynaers, Sarah Boon, Sofie Nackaerts, Goele Vranckx, Emma Baeten Belgium 2 129.35 104.58 30.21 -25 116.85 10 122.29 8 9 239.14 8 displayed

9019 Elke Verhasselt, Rani Coppejans, Fien Cocquyt, Velika De Jaeger, Ana Decoster Belgium 5 140.83 96.25 25 -37.5 122.08 8 102.5 12 10 224.58 9 displayed

9011 Ching Yi Cheuk, Mei Kei Maggie Lau, Ching Ting Hui, Yin Ting Ho, Kei Ching Chan Hong Kong 4 98.15 101.25 45.83 -25 85.65 16 134.58 6 11 220.23 10 displayed

9004

Makella Hoad, Baylie Stariha, Belinda Emma-Lea 

Charlesworth, Tamison Lees, Madeleine Brennan Australia 3 141.57 76.25 21.88 -25 129.07 6 85.63 17 11,5 214.7 11 displayed

9007 Caroline Weinz, Katrin Alisa Ryan, Peri Ann Houk, Maike Preuß, Julia Kannengießer Germany 4 122.69 73.75 32.29 -12.5 116.44 11 99.79 13 12 216.23 12 displayed

9013

Elin Söderlund, Elsa Skansjö, Louise Söderlund, Sara 

Nässel Sweden 1 107.87 86.67 31.25 -26.79 94.48 14 104.52 11 12,5 199 13 displayed

9025 Elise Audiens, Margot Schuurmans, Paulien Derden, Floortje Putteman, Julie Hoekx Belgium 3 101.3 98.75 28.13 -37.5 82.55 17 108.13 10 13,5 190.67 14 displayed

9022 Jessica Heck, Lea Trummer, Leonie Chiara Hilbert, Catharina Rothhaas, Marlene Therese Decker Germany 1 104.17 60.83 35.42 -12.5 97.92 12 90 16 14 187.92 15 displayed

9005 Janice Luisa Dreher, Kimberly Kuschmann, Elina Vertzagias, Kira Hölscheid Germany 7 113.43 75.42 46.88 -46.43 90.21 15 99.08 14 14,5 189.29 16 displayed

9002

Anika Herbrik, Sabrina Schindler, Julia Bergold, Melanie 

Schwaab Germany 11 92.22 75 32.29 -25 79.72 18 94.79 15 16,5 174.51 17 displayed

9010 Hanna Bánhegyi, Flóra Bánhegyi, Dóra Krattinger, Júlia Darvai, Éva Hanuszik Hungary 1 130.37 76.67 28.13 -69.64 95.55 13 69.97 22 17,5 165.52 18 displayed

9008 Kosar Askarivaraki, Sanaz Baghifalah, Kimiya Kalantari, Mohadeseh Ebrahimi Iran 1 77.5 59.17 31.25 -23.21 65.89 20 78.81 19 19,5 144.7 19 displayed

9021 Yee Man Angel Wong, Shin Hang Lo , Man Wai Wan, San Mei Law, Lok Ting Sze Hong Kong 5 61.85 73.75 42.71 -64.29 29.71 22 84.32 18 20 114.02 20 displayed

9024 Ellen De Buck, Zoë Christiaens, Alison Stoica , Ine Billiet, Anoek De Buck Belgium 4 101.11 69.17 25 -51.79 75.22 19 68.27 23 21 143.49 21 displayed

9001 Amanda Lundquist, Kajsa Hermansson, Linn Weimarck, Maja Weimarck, Tintin Matthijs Sweden 4 63.33 67.92 22.92 -37.5 44.58 21 72.08 21 21 116.67 22 displayed

9020 Ebba Magnertoft, Elin Eliasson, Ella Andersson, Ellen Forssell, Elsa Sundén Sweden 3 33.89 75.83 16.67 -37.5 15.14 24 73.75 20 22 88.89 23 displayed

9018 Chloe McCallum, Holly Johnston, Jenna Pennington, Sophie Symanczyk, Chloe Chambers Canada 1 40 44.17 30.21 -37.5 21.25 23 55.63 24 23,5 76.88 24 displayed

9015 Min Deng, Lina Wang, Renmei Tian, Yongfang Shi China 2 37.59 46.25 25 -53.57 10.81 25 44.46 25 25 55.27 25 displayed
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9006

Helena Amstrup Jensen, Anna Marie Cordt Enggaard, 

Cathrine Nygaard Andreassen, Fie Louise Lindschouw, Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 1 241.57 147.92 36.46 -7.14 238 1 180.8 1 1 418.81 1 displayed

9016 Isa Vigren, Julia Nydemark, Marina Jalkell, Smilla Sweden 2 201.39 137.92 33.33 0 201.39 3 171.25 2 2,5 372.64 2 displayed

9023

Anna Sørensen, Emilie Lykke, Louise Francis, Marie 

Magersholt, Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 3 211.2 120 44.79 -17.86 202.28 2 155.86 3 2,5 358.14 3 displayed

9014 Tine Reynaers, Sarah Boon, Sofie Nackaerts, Goele Vranckx, Emma Baeten Belgium 2 191.48 124.17 35.42 -12.5 185.23 4 153.33 4 4 338.56 4 displayed

9024 Ellen De Buck, Zoë Christiaens, Alison Stoica , Ine Billiet, Anoek De Buck Belgium 4 183.8 116.25 41.67 -12.5 177.55 5 151.67 6 5,5 329.21 5 displayed

9003

Cathrine Ferch Pallumblad Hansen, Asta Pil Heltborg 

Nielsen,

Christine Møller Jensen, Eva Skalshøj, Simone 

Skjoldager Rafn Denmark 2 181.57 122.5 40.63 -21.43 170.86 6 152.41 5 5,5 323.27 6 displayed

9025 Elise Audiens, Margot Schuurmans, Paulien Derden, Floortje Putteman, Julie Hoekx Belgium 3 166.67 109.58 39.58 -25 154.17 8 136.67 8 8 290.83 7 displayed

9010 Hanna Bánhegyi, Flóra Bánhegyi, Dóra Krattinger, Júlia Darvai, Éva Hanuszik Hungary 1 159.54 110.42 34.38 -25 147.04 9 132.29 9 9 279.33 8 displayed

9009 Janne Dewaele, Jana Janssens, Joyce De Temmerman, Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 1 157.31 109.58 36.46 -28.57 143.03 11 131.76 10 10,5 274.79 9 displayed

9019 Elke Verhasselt, Rani Coppejans, Fien Cocquyt, Velika De Jaeger, Ana Decoster Belgium 5 155 100 32.29 -16.07 146.96 10 124.26 13 11,5 271.22 10 displayed

9004

Makella Hoad, Baylie Stariha, Belinda Emma-Lea 

Charlesworth, Tamison Lees, Madeleine Brennan Australia 3 170.93 87.92 21.88 -12.5 164.68 7 103.54 16 11,5 268.22 11 displayed

9020 Ebba Magnertoft, Elin Eliasson, Ella Andersson, Ellen Forssell, Elsa Sundén Sweden 3 131.3 99.58 33.33 -26.79 117.9 13 119.52 14 13,5 237.43 12 displayed

9011 Ching Yi Cheuk, Mei Kei Maggie Lau, Ching Ting Hui, Yin Ting Ho, Kei Ching Chan Hong Kong 4 88.89 106.25 46.88 -14.29 81.75 20 145.98 7 13,5 227.73 13 displayed

9017 Sum Tim Ip, Ching Ho Wan, Tsz Lam Chan, Cheuk Lam Lau, Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 6 102.96 83.33 45.83 0 102.96 16 129.17 12 14 232.13 14 displayed

9013

Elin Söderlund, Elsa Skansjö, Louise Söderlund, Sara 

Nässel Sweden 1 119.81 119.17 35.42 -50 94.81 17 129.58 11 14 224.4 15 displayed

9012 Olivia Gessner, Stefanie Lex, Julia Schmid, Verena Silbereisen, Anna Uhl Germany 2 157.78 73.75 35.42 -62.5 126.53 12 77.92 22 17 204.44 16 displayed

9005 Janice Luisa Dreher, Kimberly Kuschmann, Elina Vertzagias, Kira Hölscheid Germany 7 133.89 56.25 43.75 -37.5 115.14 14 81.25 20 17 196.39 17 displayed

9007 Caroline Weinz, Katrin Alisa Ryan, Peri Ann Houk, Maike Preuß, Julia Kannengießer Germany 4 128.33 68.75 34.38 -37.5 109.58 15 84.38 19 17 193.96 18 displayed

9008 Kosar Askarivaraki, Sanaz Baghifalah, Kimiya Kalantari, Mohadeseh Ebrahimi Iran 1 90 79.58 38.54 -26.79 76.61 21 104.73 15 18 181.34 19 displayed

9022 Jessica Heck, Lea Trummer, Leonie Chiara Hilbert, Catharina Rothhaas, Marlene Therese Decker Germany 1 99.17 59.58 39.58 -25 86.67 19 86.67 18 18,5 173.33 20 displayed

9002

Anika Herbrik, Sabrina Schindler, Julia Bergold, Melanie 

Schwaab Germany 11 106.2 55 37.5 -25 93.7 18 80 21 19,5 173.7 21 displayed

9021 Yee Man Angel Wong, Shin Hang Lo , Man Wai Wan, San Mei Law, Lok Ting Sze Hong Kong 5 99.54 71.67 40.63 -50 74.54 22 87.29 17 19,5 161.83 22 displayed

9001 Amanda Lundquist, Kajsa Hermansson, Linn Weimarck, Maja Weimarck, Tintin Matthijs Sweden 4 83.52 63.75 28.13 -37.5 64.77 23 73.13 23 23 137.89 23 displayed

9018 Chloe McCallum, Holly Johnston, Jenna Pennington, Sophie Symanczyk, Chloe Chambers Canada 1 41.57 52.92 34.38 -37.5 22.82 24 68.54 24 24 91.37 24 displayed

9015 Min Deng, Lina Wang, Renmei Tian, Yongfang Shi China 2 46.57 48.33 38.54 -51.79 20.68 25 60.98 25 25 81.66 25 displayed
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9016 Isa Vigren, Julia Nydemark, Marina Jalkell, Smilla Eliasson Sweden 2 604 1208 1 displayed

9011 Ching Yi Cheuk, Mei Kei Maggie Lau, Ching Ting Hui, Yin Ting Ho, Kei Ching Chan Hong Kong 4 592 1184 2 displayed

9025 Elise Audiens, Margot Schuurmans, Paulien Derden, Floortje Putteman, Julie Hoekx Belgium 3 591 1182 3 displayed

9009 Janne Dewaele, Jana Janssens, Joyce De Temmerman, Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 1 590 1180 4 displayed

9017 Sum Tim Ip, Ching Ho Wan, Tsz Lam Chan, Cheuk Lam Lau, Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 6 590 1180 4 displayed

9010 Hanna Bánhegyi, Flóra Bánhegyi, Dóra Krattinger, Júlia Darvai, Éva Hanuszik Hungary 1 579 1158 6 displayed

9019 Elke Verhasselt, Rani Coppejans, Fien Cocquyt, Velika De Jaeger, Ana Decoster Belgium 5 549 1098 7 displayed

9021 Yee Man Angel Wong, Shin Hang Lo , Man Wai Wan, San Mei Law, Lok Ting Sze Hong Kong 5 529 1058 8 displayed

9023 Anna Sørensen, Emilie Lykke, Louise Francis, Marie Magersholt, Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 3 521 1042 9 displayed

9004 Makella Hoad, Baylie Stariha, Belinda Emma-Lea Charlesworth, Tamison Lees, Madeleine Brennan Australia 3 520 1040 10 displayed

9013 Elin Söderlund, Elsa Skansjö, Louise Söderlund, Sara Nässel Sweden 1 512 1024 11 displayed

9003 Cathrine Ferch Pallumblad Hansen, Asta Pil Heltborg Nielsen, Christine Møller Jensen, Eva Skalshøj, Simone Skjoldager Rafn Denmark 2 510 1020 12 displayed

9005 Janice Luisa Dreher, Kimberly Kuschmann, Elina Vertzagias, Kira Hölscheid Germany 7 509 1018 13 displayed

9014 Tine Reynaers, Sarah Boon, Sofie Nackaerts, Goele Vranckx, Emma Baeten Belgium 2 508 1016 14 displayed

9024 Ellen De Buck, Zoë Christiaens, Alison Stoica , Ine Billiet, Anoek De Buck Belgium 4 503 1006 15 displayed

9007 Caroline Weinz, Katrin Alisa Ryan, Peri Ann Houk, Maike Preuß, Julia Kannengießer Germany 4 493.5 987 16 displayed

9020 Ebba Magnertoft, Elin Eliasson, Ella Andersson, Ellen Forssell, Elsa Sundén Sweden 3 481 962 17 displayed

9006

Helena Amstrup Jensen, Anna Marie Cordt Enggaard, Cathrine Nygaard 

Andreassen, Fie Louise Lindschouw, Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 1 476 952 18 displayed

9015 Min Deng, Lina Wang, Renmei Tian, Yongfang Shi China 2 465 930 19 displayed

9012 Olivia Gessner, Stefanie Lex, Julia Schmid, Verena Silbereisen, Anna Uhl Germany 2 459 918 20 displayed

9018 Chloe McCallum, Holly Johnston, Jenna Pennington, Sophie Symanczyk, Chloe Chambers Canada 1 437 874 21 displayed

9008 Kosar Askarivaraki, Sanaz Baghifalah, Kimiya Kalantari, Mohadeseh Ebrahimi Iran 1 437 874 21 displayed

9001 Amanda Lundquist, Kajsa Hermansson, Linn Weimarck, Maja Weimarck, Tintin Matthijs Sweden 4 412.5 825 23 displayed

9022 Jessica Heck, Lea Trummer, Leonie Chiara Hilbert, Catharina Rothhaas, Marlene Therese Decker Germany 1 402.5 805 24 displayed

9026 Alina Szypulski, Finja Szypulski, Sophie Dammermann, Victoria Giese, Rebecca Menkhaus Germany 9 364 728 25 displayed
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